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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
200m Lagen Männer
Jahrgang 2001
1. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:36,76

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Nicht am Start
Georg Tutzschky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 2000
1. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,21

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Nicht am Start
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Justus Schneider 2000 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1999
1. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 03:01,49

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 03:01,72
3. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:29,45

Nicht am Start
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1998
1. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,30

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,55
3. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:42,95
4. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:45,74
5. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,60
6. Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:03,58
7. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:41,43

Jahrgang 1997
1. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,02

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,33
3. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,59
4. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:32,49
5. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,30
6. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,54
7. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,98
8. Felix Meyer 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:48,14

Nicht am Start
Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
200m Lagen Männer
Jahrgang 1996
1. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:31,10

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 02:52,41

Nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,70

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Jahrgang 1994
1. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:31,09

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:58,46

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Nicht am Start
Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,02

Bezirksmeister 2011
2. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,33
3. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,70
4. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,59
5. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:31,10
6. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:32,49
7. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,30
8. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,55
9. Dirk Brade 1984 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:35,30
10. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,30
11. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,54
12. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,98
13. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:42,95
14. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:45,74
15. Tim Wallbaum 1987 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:46,64
16. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,60
17. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 02:52,41
18. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:58,46
19. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 03:01,49
20. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 03:01,72
21. Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:03,58
22. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,21
23. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:29,45
24. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:31,09
25. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:36,76
26. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:41,43
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
200m Lagen Männer
Offene Wertung
27. Felix Meyer 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:48,14

Nicht am Start
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Georg Tutzschky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Justus Schneider 2000 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM
Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


